Rev. 10/5/00
Precision Adjustable Shunt Regulator
FEATURES  APPLICATIONS
• Voltage Tolerance ................................................ 0.4%  • Battery Operating Equipment
• Wide Operating Current .....................1mA to 150mA  • Adjustable Supplies
• Extended Temperature Range ........... -55°°°°C to 125°°°°C  • Switching Power Supplies
• Low Temperature Coefficient ........................30 ppm/°C  • Error Amplifiers
• Improved Replacement in Performance for LT1431  • Single Supply Amplifiers

Rev. 10/5/00
AS1431
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part
Number
Temperature
Range
Package
Type
AS1431N -55°C to 125°C TO-92
AS143S1/S2 -55°C to 125°C SOIC
AS1431M1 -55°C to 125°C SOT-89
AS1431M5 -55°C to 125°C SOT-23-5
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Parameter Symbol Rating Units
Cathode-Anode Reverse Breakdown VKA 37 V
Anode-Cathode Forward Current IAK 1 A